PCQA23
KABS...-PCQA23-PROF-...M-LITZE
PCMAG ...
PCQA-BFS1
20          CAT-PC-E-08  ASM GmbH
POSICHRON® position sensor in square profile
• Protection class IP64

Order code position magnet (see page 23)
Order code mounting set (see page 22)
Order example: PCQA23 - 2000 - PROF2 - L02
POSICHRON®
PCQA23
Square Profile Housing with Profibus Output
100 [3.937] 100 [3.937])Messlänge (z.B.
260 [10.236])Gesamtlänge A = Messlänge + 160 [6.299] (z.B.
60 [2.362]
35
,5
[1
.3
98
]
46 [1.811]
58 [2.283]
38
,3
[1
.5
06
]
54
,3
[2
.1
36
]
59
,3
[2
.3
33
]
10,2 [0.402]
26 [1.024]
39 [1.535]
52 [2.047]
Befestigungssatz PCQA-BFS1
Anfangsposition
PCMAG5
Endposition
PCMAG5
16,5 [0.650]
± 12 [0.472]
2
±
1
[0
.0
79
±
0.
03
9]
100 [3.937]
260 [10.236])Gesamtlänge A = Messlänge + 160 [6.299] (z.B.
100 [3.937]Messlänge 60 [2.362]16,5 [0.650]
35
,5
[1
.3
98
]
38
,2
5
[1
.5
06
]
46 [1.811]

For guaranteed dimensions consult factory.
Dimensions in mm  [inch]
Order example: PCQA24 - 1000 - STSP - L10 - M12 - BFW
28,25 [1.112]39 [1.535]
9,
6
[0
.3
78
]
26
[1
.0
12
]
16
[0
.6
30
]
78 [3.071]
Mit eingesetztem Magnet
M4
85 [3.346] 70 [2.763]Messlänge (z.B. 100 [3.937])
Gesamtlänge A = Messlänge + 155 [6.102] (z.B. 255 [10.041])
35
,5
[1
.3
98
]
46 [1.811]
58 [2.283]
54
,2
5
[2
.1
36
]
59
,2
5
[2
.3
33
]
37
,2
5
[1
.4
67
] 26 [1.024]
39 [1.535]
10,2 [0.402]
Befestigungssatz PCQA-BFS1
Anfangsposition
PCMAG5
Endposition
PCMAG5
16 [0.630]
± 12 [0.472]
2
±